SCHOOL OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Checklist for B.A. in Economics 2001-2002 Catalog Requirements
Expires summer 2008

Name Student Number Date
School of Business Administration E-mail address
Undergraduate Advising Office
332 Elliott Hall  (248) 370-3285 Adviser
Course Grade Trans. Need
WRITING RHT150 Composition |

PROFICIENCY = RHT160 Composition Il

The B.A. degree is given by the College of Arts & Sciences. Advisors are available at 221 Varner, 370-4567, for information
on the college distribution requirements and overall degree requirements.

Arts
Literature ONE COURSE FROM EACH AREA.
Approved list on pp.55-57 of 2001-2002 catalog.
GENERAL Language
EDUCATION Western Civilization
32 Credits International Studies
Social Sciences (excluding Economics courses)
Mathematics, Logic & Computer Science Fulfilled by math in pre-core
Natural Science & Technology
DIVERSITY Ethnic Diversity Course (see catalog pp. 58-59)

MTH 011 and/or MTH 012 (if necessary)*

= MTH 121  Linear Programming (or MTH 141)
ECONOMICS = MTH 122  Calculus for Social Science (or MTH 154)
PRE-CORE = QMM 250  Statistical Methods for Business (6 crs)
24 to 26 Credits = ECN 200 Macroeconomics or ECN210
= ECN 201  Microeconomics (6 crs)
= MIS 200 or CSE 125
° ECN 302 Intermediate Macroeconomics
° ECN 303 Managerial Economics
° ECN 304 Consumer Economics
ECONOMICS | 1¢ Economics Elective (300 or 400 level) **
CORE ond Economics Elective (300 or 400 level)
27-28 Credits | 3" Economics Elective (300 or 400 level)
4" Economics Elective (300 or 400 level)
5 Economics Elective (300 or 400 level)

6" Economics Elective (400 level)

GENERAL
ELECTIVES
(to bring total

to 124 credits)

Credits cannot be used to satisfy minimal graduation requirements. 124 credits -minimum required for degree

**  Students may substitute one of the following courses for an economics elective: ACC 200, ORG 330, ORG 331, MIS 300, MIS 304,
MKT 302, POM 343, PS 353, SOC 301 or another course approved by the Department of Economics.

= Economics students must earn a 2.0 or better in each of these courses and a 2.0 overall GPA in at least 56 credits
for major standing.
° 2.0 or better required in ECN 302, 303 and ECN 304 to meet graduation requirements.

Apply for Major Standing in September if you expect to complete the requirements during fall semester and in January
if you expect to complete requirements during winter, spring, or summer semesters.



Joann Bangs

Addington Coppin

Louis Esposito

Sherman Folland

Oded lzraeli

ECONOMICS FACULTY

Miron Stano, Interim Department Chair

417 EH
370-2842

346 EH
370-3541

355 EH
370-4975

415 EH
370-4086

400 EH
370-3524

445 Elliott Hall
(248) 370-3291

David Kalist

Nivedita Mukherji

Kevin Murphy

Anandi Sahu

Ron Tracy

411 EH
370-2505

410 EH
370-4087

349 EH
370-3294

447 EH
370-3537

347 EH
370-3514

SBA minors available in Accounting, Accounting Information Systems, Finance, General Business, Human
Resources Management, International Management, Management Information Systems, Marketing, Production
and Operations Management and Quantitative Methods. Check your catalog for specific requirements and

restrictions.



