SCHOOL OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Checklist for **B.A.** in Economics **2001-2002** Catalog Requirements

Expires summer 2008

Name	Student Number		_ Date _				
School of Busine	ess Administration E-mail address						
Undergraduate A							
332 Elliott Hall	(248) 370-3285 Adviser						
		Course	Grade	Trans.	Need		
WRITING	RHT150 Composition I						
PROFICIENCY	RHT160 Composition II	1					
	The B.A. degree is given by the College of Arts & Sciences. Advisors are available at 221 Varner, 370-4567, for information						
	on the college distribution requirements and overall degree requirements.			ı			
	Arts						
	Literature ONE COURSE FROM EACH AREA. Approved list on pp.55-57 of 2001-2002 catalog.						
GENERAL	Language						
EDUCATION	Western Civilization						
32 Credits	ts International Studies						
	Social Sciences (excluding Economics courses)						
	Mathematics, Logic & Computer Science	Fulfilled by math in pre-core					
	Natural Science & Technology						
DIVERSITY	Ethnic Diversity Course (see catalog pp. 58-59)						
	MTH 011 and/or MTH 012 (if necessary) *						
	MTH 121 Linear Programming (or MTH 141)						
ECONOMICS	MTH 122 Calculus for Social Science (or MTH 154)						
PRE-CORE	QMM 250 Statistical Methods for Business (6 crs)						
24 to 26 Credits	© ECN 200 Macroeconomics or ECN210						
	© ECN 201 Microeconomics (6 crs)						
	° ECN 302 Intermediate Macroeconomics						
	° ECN 303 Managerial Economics						
	° ECN 304 Consumer Economics						
ECONOMICS	1 st Economics Elective (300 or 400 level) **						
CORE	2 nd Economics Elective (300 or 400 level)						
27-28 Credits	3 rd Economics Elective (300 or 400 level)						
21-20 Credits	4 th Economics Elective (300 or 400 level)						
	5 th Economics Elective (300 or 400 level)						
	6 th Economics Elective (400 level)						
	C Loononnies Liective (400 level)						
GENERAL				-			
				-			
ELECTIVES							
(to bring total				-			
to 124 credits)							
l l							

124 credits -minimum required for degree

Apply for Major Standing in September if you expect to complete the requirements during fall semester and in January if you expect to complete requirements during winter, spring, or summer semesters.

Credits cannot be used to satisfy minimal graduation requirements.

^{**} Students may substitute one of the following courses for an economics elective: ACC 200, ORG 330, ORG 331, MIS 300, MIS 304, MKT 302, POM 343, PS 353, SOC 301 or another course approved by the Department of Economics.

Economics students must earn a 2.0 or better in <u>each</u> of these courses and a 2.0 overall GPA in at least 56 credits for major standing.

^{° 2.0} or better required in ECN 302, 303 and ECN 304 to meet graduation requirements.

ECONOMICS FACULTY

Miron Stano, Interim Department Chair

445 Elliott Hall (248) 370-3291

Joann Bangs	417 EH 370-2842	David Kalist	411 EH 370-2505
Addington Coppin	346 EH 370-3541	Nivedita Mukherji	410 EH 370-4087
Louis Esposito	355 EH 370-4975	Kevin Murphy	349 EH 370-3294
Sherman Folland	415 EH 370-4086	Anandi Sahu	447 EH 370-3537
Oded Izraeli	400 EH 370-3524	Ron Tracy	347 EH 370-3514

SBA minors available in Accounting, Accounting Information Systems, Finance, General Business, Human Resources Management, International Management, Management Information Systems, Marketing, Production and Operations Management and Quantitative Methods. Check your catalog for specific requirements and restrictions.